
All students of T.Y B.Sc. (Computer Science) are informed that, we are going to 
organize �MOCK Interviews with orientation" on 8" December, 2018. 

Details are as follows: 

The aim of activity is to make students aware about strategies to crack the interviews like 
how to answer difficult questions, improving communications skills. 

Date: 

After this activity students can lower the amount of stress that can build up at the time of 
placement drive by giving MOCK Interviews in front of Technical and HR Experts. 

Interested candidates can register their name to Ms. Punam Nikam on or before 6" 
December, 2018. 

8th December, 2018. 

HR Interviewer 

Sr. 
No 

(Co-ordinator) 

P.G.K. Mandal's 
Haribhai V. Desai College, 

Department of Computer science 
Academic Year: 2018-19 

-

2 

NOTICE 

4 

6 

1 Lamp lightning ceremony 

Event 

Felicitation of guest 

Kavita Khoje 

Venue: Commerce LAB. 

Guidance from guest about 
current picture of jobs in IT 

LUNCH Break 

MOCK Interview -Technical 
and HR 

Remark from Interviewers 

Vote of Thanks 

Date : 05/12/2018 

Time 

slie:2018 

(H.0.D) 

11.30 to 11.45 

11.45 to 12.00 

Technical Interviewer: Mr. Mukund Padale, Software Engineer at Symantec 
Mr. Santosh Raut, Sr. Software Engineer at MobiBook Tech. 

12.00 to 12.30 

12.30 to 1.00 

1.00 to 4.00 

Ms. Aparna Deokar , HR Executive 
Ms. Leena Choudhary, HR Generalist 

4.00 to 4.30 

4.30 to 4.35 

Asst.Prof. Uyoti Kanse-Malusare Dr/Girish Pathade. 

(Principal) 



P.G.K. Mandal's 

Haribhai V. Desai College, 

MOCK INTERVIEW PROGRAM 

are: 

Department of Computer science 
Academic Year: 2018-19 

and receive feedback prior to the real thing. 

Preparing to move On to career after 
Completing a degree program is an important 
step to success. A part of the preparation one will 
want to take on is to complete a mock interview, 
also known as practice interviewing. College 
career centers along with career counselors offer 

per preparation will prevent a poor interview performance as long as the 
mock interview is taken seriously. Prepare for the practice interview in the same 
manner as one would for the actual meeting, including arriving 15 minutes in 
advance, using a notebook to take down notes on what the interviewer 
recommends, and dress as you would for a real-life situation. 

What this means is, a good resume will get you in the door. But a good interview 
will get you on the payroll. Some of the main advantages of the mock interview 

ante.v 

It will reduce interview anxiety by familiarizing you with the situation. 
It will b0ost your confidence about the things you are doing well. 
It will allow you to preview any interviewing weaknesses you have. 

9 It gives you the opportunity to receive constructive feedback from an 
interviewing professional. 

ALL THE BEST 

_Organizing Team: 

Mrs. Kavita Khoje/ 

toilo 

Ms. Punam Nikamil 
ileam 

HOD 

Asst.Prof. Jyoti Kanse-Malusare 

an in-person mock interview for one to practice 



Sr. 
No 

Date: 8h December, 2018. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

P.G.K. Mandal's 
Haribhai V. Desai College, 

Department of Computer science 
Academic Year: 2018-19 

MOCK Interview and Orientation 

AGENDA 

Event 

Welcome and Inauguration 
Felicitation of guest 

Venue :Commerce LAB. 

Vote ofThanks 

Guidance from Principal 
Guidance from guest about 
current picture ofjobs in IT 

MOCK Interview - Technical 
and HR 

LUNCH Break 

MOCK Interview - Technical 
and HR 

Remark from Interviewers 

Time 

11.30 to 11.45 

11.45 to 12.00 

12.00 to 12.10 

Date : 08/12/2018 

12.10 to 12.40 

12.40 to 12.50 

1.00 to 2.00 

2.00 to 2.30 

2.30 to 3.00 

3.00 to 3.30 



DESAI COLI 

BHAI 

V. DESAI 

COLLEGE HARI 

Basic Details: 
Name of the Activity: 
Date 

8/12/2018 

Time 

11.30 am to 
6.00 pmn 

Methodology 

Outcome 

Topic/ Subject of the 
activity 

Mrs. Kavita Khoje 
Ms. Punam Nikam 

1. Notice 

H. V. DESAI COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND 

SCIENCE, PUNE- 2 

Faculty 

Support/ Assistance: All colleagues 

1. 

2. 

Venue 

Commerce Lab 

4. Attendance 

IQAC Cel: 

Brief Information about the Activity (Criterion No. : 

7. Thank you letters 

Activity Report (2018-19) 

Department/ 
Committee 

Computer Science 

Activity for Class 
/group Expected 
student number 

TYBSC(CS) / Expected 
Students -52 

Objective for conducting The objective of activity is to make students aware about 

the activity strategies to crack the Technical as well as HR interviews. 

MOCK Interviews and Orientation 

Face to face communication 

Coordinator Name & Phone 

Number 

Proof attached: Letters/ Student list of Participation / Certificate / Document / 

Photos/ Any other 

Nature: Academic/ Co 
curricular / Extracurricular/ 
Environmental/ Social/ Other 

2. Invitation Letter 

5. Evaluation Sheet 

Mrs. Kavita Khoje 
8087180997 

After this activity students got the good amount of 

knowledge how to handle stress before interview, how they 
can prepare themselves for the interviews, which are the 

door open for students apart from coding 

Seal and Signature IQAC Coordinator 

Co-curricular 

8. Resume of Interviewer 

):S).2 

3. Registration List of 
Students 

6. Photos 

Activity no as per the Department Activity Schedul 
IQAC Cell Activity Number: 

.0ESAT 

1QAC 
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DESA! COLLEGE 

1 

Date: 8" December, 2018 

2 

Sr. No. Roll No 

3 

4 

6 

UNE 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

215 
16 

17 

18 

i9 

20 

23 
24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE, 
PUNE 411002. 

31 

Activity - �MOCK Interviews with orientation" 

32 

3801 

3805 

3807 

3809 

3811 

3817 

3822 

3827 

3828 

3829 

3830 

3831 

3834 

3836 

3837 

3839 

3842 

3843 

3844 

3845 

3848 

3849 

3851 

3852 
3853 
3857 

3861 

3862 

3903 

3904 

3905 

3909 
3910 

Attendance 

|Ajgaonkar Nivedita Nitin 
Bari Nikita Sunil 

Bohra Prem Anil 

Student Name 

Dhoriyani Pinal Ramnikbhai 
Goge Smita Rajesh 
Jirange Krishnai Shrikant 
Lohar Sapna Parshuram 
Mhamane Varsha Somnath 

Modale Pranav Prashant 

Moghe Yash Jayant 
More Komal Anil 

More Uday Mohan 
Nivadunge Sujit Shivaji 
Parab Ankita Arjun 

Pardeshi Mayur Sanjay 
Patil Nikhil Namdev 

Raut Pradnya Sunil 
|Ruia Krupa Mahesh 
Sawant Swapnil Vijay 
|Shedge Yuvraj Sunil 
Tambe Manasi Mangesh 
Taralkar Rutuja Nandkumar 

UankaAahutosh Manoj 
Veer ^nehal Krishna 

Vhatkar~Manisha Hiralal 
Patil Rutuja Sahebrao 
Gupta Vishal Vinod 
Kartik Mishra 
Bhasme Aakash Dattatraya 
Bhosale Prathmesh Rajendra 
Bhujbal Prajakata Gorakh 
Chorge Sameer Sunil 
Chorge Shubhangi Sunil 

Sign 

Nveds 

AB 
Pina 

oha's0L 

AK 
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Sr. No. Roll No 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 
39 
40 
41 

42 

43 
44 
45 
46 

47 

48 

49 
50 

51 

52 
S3 

3911 

3912 

3916 

3921 

3926 

3930 

3932 

3934 

3935 

3936 

3942 

3948 
3949 

3950 

3955 

3958 

3961 

3964 

3946 

Student Name 

Dave Vinayak Hasamukha 
Dhasade Abhishek Shantaram 

Hilli Kaveri Nilakanth 
Joshi Vinod Laxman 
Katkam Pramila Devendra 

Lahoti Deepali Radhakisan 
Mahapure Hrishikesh Avinash 
Mandhare Bhagyashree Kumar 
Medhekar Himanshu Arun 
Mishra Priti Chandradev 
Raut Darshan Vitthalrao 

|Shinde Nikhil Pandharinath 
|Shinde Vaishnavi Nitin 
|Sonawane Anushka Vikas 
|Zambare Pratiksha Shashikant 

Jadhav Dipak Ramdas 
|Gupta Vishal Vinod 
|Khadse Yogesh Gajanan 

3846Shelke Reshma Sunil 

Sasane Gaur 

Asst. Prof. Kavita Khoje (Coordinator) 
Asst. Prof. Punam Nikam (Member) 

Tileka 

O8 (212O18 

Sign 

AB 

anbave 
AB 

Aeshn 

ca 
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DESA oLEGE, 

Date: 8 December, 2018 

Sr. 
No. 

Roll 
No 

63848 

3809|Ohciuani Pioal Re 
2 3818 Kadam Apeksha G: 
3382Sapna Lohat 

2801 

5 3836Ankita Aniun Taab 

13 3862 s62 Kattik 

26 

Activity - �MOCK Interviews with orientation" 

Smita Cieg 
Nivedio Ataaonka 

384s Nikita Bo 

3831 

103834 

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE, 

2\ 38 44 

3853 Marisba uhatkar 

223te 

23|38 28 

PUNE 411002. 

3814 

25 38S2 

Registration List 

I63801 Prem Anil Bohyg 

Student Name 

Ruia 

16 3$27Raniee(suoh k Lildac 
19 383 Mayusi G.Pahdeslit 
19 3839 Nih] N Pa 

Manasi Tarnbe 

cla 

Saapnil 

Mishra: 

moYe 

Sauuint 

Poanav Modale 
Asithnatinnge 

Shehal Veer 
Akast Jagtaf 

Sign 

Pia 

Muhatkar 
doctka a 

Oneha 

Page 1| 



ish Rajaram athade 
L.Phil., Ph.D., D.Lit. 

one : (Prin.) (0): 2445 3941 

mail : haribhaivdesai@rediifmail.com 

kef. No. :HVD/ *3(EG20 1. 

To, 

(O):2445 0373 
2445 5423 

Ms. Leena Chondhary, 
HR Generaiist. 

Concordatonetech !'v.Lid., 
Pune. 

Dear Macdan, 

Date: 

Thanking vou. 

8"December, 20 18. 

Sr. No 

Yours Truly, 

It ives IS mmcnse pleasure to invite you as a HR Interviever for the event of �MOCK 

Intervies with orien tation" on aturday. g" December, 2018 organizcd for T.Y.B.Sc. (Computer 
Scicnce) studen's. 

THE POONA GUJARATI KELAWANI MANDAL'S ARIBHAI. V, DESAI cOLLEGE 

We request you to kindly make it coenicnt to he vith us according to the following schedule: 

Asst. Prof. Kavita Khojc 
(Co-ordinafor) 

Looking forward to vour visit. 

Desa! Brother's Vidva Bhavan, 596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411 002. 

Event 

Lamp I1alhtning cercmony 

Arts, Science & Commerce, Afiliated to Savitritbai Phule Pune University 

Felicitation of guest 

MOCK Intcrview 

(Linguistic Minority lnstitution) 

Venuc: Commerce LAB. 

!D No. PU/PNI ASC / 057 / (1984) 
(NAAC Re-Accredited A Grade) 

Guidance from gucst about current 
picture of ichs in IT 

LUNCH Break 

Remark tm Intervicwers 

Vote of Thanks 

Technical and HR 

Date: 07/rel2g 

6hi21 20lK 

Asst.Pro f. Jyoti Kanse-Malusare 
(T!0.D) 

Time 

11.30 to |1.45 

11.45 to 12.00 

12.00 to 12.30 

12.30 to 1.00 

1.00 to 4.00 

4.00 to 4.30 

4.30 to 4,35 

Dr. Girish Pathade. 
(Principal) 

Rercived Alaudhas 



sh Rajara Fthao 
Phil., Ph.D., D.I 

ne : (Prin.) (0) :246 3914 

ail : haribhaivdesaireiiman) 

To. 

ief. No. : HVD/G74 20 

Mr. Girish Thakac. 
Project Manager. 
TCS, 
Pune. 

(0):24s 0373 
S45 5A23 

Dear Sir, 

Datc: 

Thanking you. 

Yours Truly, 

Docenbor. 2018. 

It gives is mmese rlensre te invite yon as a HR Intcrviewer for the event of "MOCK 
Interviews wif nonta tinr nn Saturlas. 8 December, 2018 organized for T.Y.B. Sc. (Computer 

Science) studens 

S. No 

We request yov tn kindly nae it conventent to be with ns according to the following schedule: 

3 

6 

THE POONA GUJARAT! KELAWANI MANDAL'S tARIBHAI. V. DESA! COLLEGE 

Asst. Prof. Kavita Khojc 
(Co-ordingfn) 

Looking forwarc to yor il. 

resat Brother's Vidya Bhavan. 596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411 002. 

Temn ichtnire coremony 

Tielicitation c gucst 

Arts, Sciance & Commerce, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University 
(Linguistic Minority tnstitution) 

ID No. PU / PN IASC /057 I (1984) 
(NAAC Re -Accredited A Grade) 

Vennc: Commerce LAB. 

(aiance fr gnest ahout currcnt 
pictre nfiobs in IT 

LNC Brcalt 

Tomark fror tcvicwers 

11OCK Inter iosy -Technical and HR 

121215 

Date: 7 /12/2-/ 

Timc 

11.30 to 11,45 
11.45 to 12.00 

12.00 to 12.30 

12.30 to 1.00 

AsstProf, Jyoti Kanse-Malusare 
(.0.D) 

1.00 to 4.00 

4,00 to 4.30 

4.30 to 4.35 

Dr. Girish Pathade. 

(Principal) 



tsh Raiaram tiad 
LPhil., Ph.D., D.Litt. 
one : (Prin.) (O): 2446 3914 

To, 

al : haribhaivdesai@redifrial con 

of No. : HVDI2, S/6321 20/S 

(0): 2445 0373 

Mr. Girish Thakare, 

Pune. 

2445 5423 

Project Managcr. 
TCS, 

Dear Sir, 

Thanking you. 

Yours Truly, 

HAIV 

We look forvard to more such interactions in futurc. 

Asst. Prof. Kavita Khoje 
(Co-ordinator) 

THE POONA GUJARATI KELAWANI MANDAL'S HARIBHAI. V. DESA! COLLEGE 

It gives us immensc plcasure to cxpress our sincere thanks to you for sparing your valuable time in sharing your knowledge with our students of the T.Y. B. Sc. (Computer Science) on HR MOCK Interview. 

Arts, Science & Commerce, 
Affliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University 

All the students found it very useful to understand about the strategies to crack the intervicews like how to answer difficult qucstions. improving communications skills. 

ä2l261S 

Desai Brother's Vidya Bhavan, 596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411 002. 

(.0.D) 

(Linguistic Minority Institution) 
ID No. PU PNIASC /057 / (1984) 

A sst.Prof. Jvoti Kanse-Malusare 

(NAAC Re -Accredited A Grade) 

Dr. Girish Pathade. 

(Principal) 

Roeved 

8/e) 13 



sh Rajara atha 
bhil. Ph.D., D. itt 

e : (Prin.) (0): 2446 391/ 

ail: haribhatvdesaictiffme 

To, 

et. No. : HVDI39 

(0): 244S 0373 

Mr. Mukund Padalc. 

Pune. 
Software Engineer at Symantnc.. 

Dear Sir. 

2445 5423 

Date: 

Thanking you. 

Yours Truly 

Decemc, 2018 

No 

H gives 1S thmens plrasre to mite vou as a Technical Interviewer for the cvent of "MOCK 

Intervicws with oonta tien" on Saturdav, gth Decombcr, 2018 organized for T.Y.B.Sc. (Computer 
Scicnce) studcn's. 

We request you to kindiy make tt corvcriet to bo twith us according to the following schedule: 

Asst. Prof. Kavita Khoje 
(Co-ordinatrr) 

THE POONA GUJARAT! KELAWAN! MANDALS HARIBHA. V DESAI GOLLEGE 

Lamp lightnig ceremony 
Helicitaticn of cest 

Looking forward to vour stl. 

Arts, Science & Gommerce, 
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University 

Desai Brother's Vicya Bhavan., 506, Budhwar Peth, Pune -411 002. 

1iate afThan 

(Linguistic Minority Institution) 
1D No. PU / PNASC /057 / (1984) 

Gcdance from ucst about current 

LUNCI Rrcak 

Vemno: Commerce LAB. 

Tcmarlk from nioviewers 

(NAAG Re - Accredited A Grade) 

MOCK IntervieW-Technical and HR 

Asct,Pro voti Kanse-Malusare 

Time 

11.30 to l1.45 

Date : &7/2 /2- 13 

11.45 to 12.00 

12.00 to 12.30 

12.30 to 1.00 

1.00 to 4,00 

4.00 to 4.30 

4.30 to 4,35 

Dr. Girish Pathade. 

(Trincipal) 

!120/ 



sh 

To, 

.Phil., Ph.)., DLH 
ajara 

ne : (Prin.) (O}:21491 

ail : haribhaivcesaidmat.co 

ef. No. : HVDIStst i29!N 

Mr. Santosh Ravt. 

Pune. 

24 543 

Sr. Software Engineer at Mobißook Tcci. 

Dear Sir, 

Thanking you. 

We look forvard to more such interacticns n future. 

Yours Truiy. 

THE POONA GUJARATI KELAWANI MANDAL'S 

Sst. Pr.Kavita K'hnin 
(Co-ordinato) 

ARIBHAI. V. DESAI COLLEGE Arts, Science & Commerce, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University 

It gives Us immense pieasure to crpress o" sinccrc thanks to you for sparing your valuable time in ring yor knnvic'geith nr students of the T.Y. B. Sc. (Computer Scicnce) on Technical MOCK Interview. 

Desai Brother's Vidya Bhavan, 596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411 002. 

All the studcnts fcund it vCry !seful to m'rrstand about the strategies to crack the interviews like how to answer difficnlt grcstinns, inroving communications skills. 

.0.D) 

(Linguistic Minority Institution) 
ID No. PU/ PNIASC / 057I (1984) 

K212etS 

(NAAC Re - Accredited A Grade) 

A sst.Prof. Ivoti Kanse-Malusare 

Date: |/2 /ol3 

Dr. Girish Pathade. 

(Principal) 

kecicd 
of-l2 l8. 



ish Raarr 

.Phil., Ph.D.. DR 
ne: (Prin.) O):2446 3r4 

(O):244 

sail : haribhaivdesai@rcifimad.com 

To, 

ef. No. : HVD/3S65{! 207 6 

2445 23 

Mr. Mukund Padalc. 

Dear Si. 

Software Engincer at Symantcc., 
Pune. 

THE POONA GUJARATI KELAWANI MANDAL'S 
HARIBHAI. V. DESAI COLLEGE 

Thanking yo". 

Yours Trnly. 

We look forward to morc such interactions in future. 

Arts, Science & Commerce, 

Asst. Prof. Kavita kKhajc 
(Co-ordinator) 

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University 
(Linguistic Minority tnstitution) 

It gives tus imnensc rleasorc tro express nnr sincere thanks to you for sparing your valuable time in 
sharing your knovicdge with or students of the T.Y. B. Sc. (Computer Scicnce) on Technical MOCK 
Interview. 

ID No. PU / PN/ASC / 057 (1984) 
(NAAC Re-Accredited A Grade) 

Desai Brother's Vidya Bhavan, 596, Budhwar Peth, Pune - 411 002. 

All thc students fond it vcry uscful to understand about the stratcgies to crack the interviews like how 

to answer difficnt oestions, impreving communications skills. 

Date: ds/12 /2 /8 

Asst.Prof. Iyoti Kansc-Malusare 
(.0.D) 

Dr. Gfrish Pathade. 
(Principal) 



sth Rajaran Fhaiis 
Phil., Ph.D., D 
ne: (rin.) (O):2ah 3014 

ail : harilbhaivdesairedinail.cor 

ef. No. : HVDIB sli420/ 
To. 

Ms. Lecna Chonhary . 
HR Generalist. 
Punc. 

Dear Madan. 

THE POONA GUJARATI KELAWANI MANDAL'S HARIBHAI. V. DESAI COLLEGE 

Thanking yo 

We look forwar to morc such intcract:ons in future. 

Yours Tryi 

Asst. Profkaia Khnjc 
(Co-ordinato 

Arts, Science & Commerce, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University 

It gives us irchse pieasure to exnress onr sincere thanks to you for sparing your valuable time in sharing your knovlerge with our sdents of the T.Y. B. Sc. (Computer Science) on HR MOCK Intervicvw. 

(Linguistic Minority Institution) 

Desai Brother's Vidya Bhavan. 596. Budhwar Peth. Pune - 411 002. 

Al the studets ftnri it ery usefl to nderstand about the strategies to crack thc intervicws like how 
to answcr difcuit qucstons, imnrovnc communications skills. 

ID No. PU / PN/ASC / 057I (1984) 

Sl121918 

(NAAC Re - Accredited A Grade) 

(H.0.D) 

Date : s/r2 /2-o/f 

Asst.Irof. Jyoti Kanse-Malusare Dr. Girish Pathade. 

(Principal) 

Receiec 



Sr. 
No. 

40 

39 3930 

41 

43 

44 

46 

47 

48 

42 3935 Medhekar Himanshu Arun 

49 

50 

Roll 

51 

No 

52 

Student Name 

Lahoti Deepali Radhakisan 

3932 Mahapure Hrishikesh Avinash 

3934 Mandhare Bhagyashree Kumar 

3936 Mishra Priti Chandradev 

3942 Raut Darshan Vitthalrao 

3948 Shinde Nikhil Pandharinath 

3949|Shinde Vaishnavi Nitin 

3950 Sonawane Anushka Vikas 

3955 |Zambare Pratiksha Shashikant 

3958 Jadhav Dipak Ramdas 

3961 |Gupta Vishal Vinod 

3964 Khadse Yogesh Gajanan 

-Prof. Kavita Khoje (Coordinator) 
tunsm Nikam (Member ) 

Criterion I 

3 

6 

Criterion II 

3 ot co 

3 

Interviewer Name and Sign 

Criterion III 

3 

3 

Giish V. Thakna 



Date: 8 December, 2018 

Sr. 
No. 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

33 

34 

Roll 

35 

DESA cOLLEGE, 

No 
Student Name 

3857 Patil Rutuja Sahebrao 

3904 Bhosale Prathmesh Rajendra 

3Y390s Bhujbal Prajakata Gorakh 

32 3909 Chorge Sameer Sunil 

3861 Gupta Vishal Vinod 

3862 Kartik Mishra 

3903 Bhasme Aakash Dattatraya 

3910 Chorge Shubhangi Sunil 

3911 Dave Vinayak Hasamukha 

3912 Dhasade Abhishek Shantaram 

367 3916 Hilli Kaveri Nilakanth 

37 921 Joshi Vinod Laxman 

381 3926 Katkam Pramila Devendra 

PUNE 411002. 

Activity - �MOCK Interviews with orientation" 

Evaluation Sheet of HR 

CriterionI Criterion II 
Criterion III 

Cunfidemee 



Sr. Roll 
No. 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

No 
Student Name 

3930 Lahoti Deepali Radhakisan 

3932 Mahapure Hrishikesh Avinash 

3934 |Mandhare Bhagyashree Kümar 

3935 Medhekar Himanshu Arun 

3936 Mishra Priti Chandradev 

3942 Raut Darshan Vitthalrao 

3948 Shinde Nikhil Pandharinath 

3949 Shinde Vaishnavi Nitin 

3950 Sonawane Anushka Vikas 

3955 Zambare Pratiksha Shashikant 

3958 Jadhav Dipak Ramdas 

3961 Gupta Vishal Vinod 

3964 Khadse Yogesh Gajanan 

52 35) siddhi Tilekay 

SAbtisheh 
hoyade 

Asst. Prof. Kavita Khoje (Coordinator) 
Asst. Prof. Punam Nikam (Member 

kavila 

Criterion I 

(Grmic 
Criterion II Criterion III 

Interviewer Name and Sign Med Padale 



Date: 8" December, 2018 

No. 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Sr. 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Roll 

COLLEGE 

No 
Student Name 

3857 Patil Rutuja Sahebrao 

3861 Gupta Vishal Vinod 

3862 Kartik Mishra 

3903 Bhasme Aakash Dattatraya 
3904 Bhosale Prathmesh Rajendra 
3905 Bhujbal Prajakata Gorakh 
3909 Chorge Sameer Sunil 

3910 |Chorge Shubhangi Sunil 
3911 Dave Vinayak Hasamukha 
3912 Dhasade Abhishek Shantaram 
3916 |Hilli Kaveri Nilakanth 
3921 Joshi Vinod Laxman 

3926 Katkam Pramila Devendra 

PUNE 411002. 

Activity - �MOCK Interviews with erientation" 

Evaluation Sheet ef Technical 
conidence 

3 

Criterion I 

(9 

2 

Criterion II 

Evaluaion o ut of I o 

3 

Criterion I¾ 



Sr. 

No. 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

22 

23 

Roll 

24 

No 
Student Name 

$836 Parab Ankita Arjun 

3837(Pardeshi Mayur Sanjay 
3839 Patil Nikhil Namdev 

3842 Raut Pradnya Sunil 

3843 Ruia Krupa Mahesh 

2 184 Tambe Manasi Mangesh 

3844 Sawant Swapnil Vijay 

384 8hedge Yuvraj Sunil 

849 Taralkar Rutuja Nandkumar 

I84 |Urankar Ashutosh Manoj 

3852 Veer Snehal Krishna 

25 3g58 |Vhatkar Manisha Hiralal 

24-3a4 Bhagyshree sate 
Medhe 24.595rHimanihu 

28. |334G. Reahma shelke 

Asst. Prof. Kavita Khoje (Coordinator) 

Asst. Prof. Punam Nikam (Member ) 

Criterion I 

3 

2 

Criterion II 

2 

85 
4 

3 

Interviewer Name and Sign 

Criterion III 

2 

2 

3 



6 

7 

Date: 8h December, 2018 

Sr. Roll 

3 

LEG 

No. No 

m 

Student Name 

3801 Ajgaonkar Nivedita Nitin 

23805 Bari Nikita Sunil 

3807 Bohra Prem Anil 

$3811 Goge Smita Rajesh 

3809 Dhoriyani Pinal Ramnikbhai 

3817 |Jirange Krishnai Shrikant 

p82 Lohar Sapna Parshuram 

3827 Mhamane Varsha Somnath 

3828 Modale Pranav Prashant 

103829 Moghe Yash Jayant 
l 3830 More Komal Anil 

3831 More Uday Mohan 

13 3834 Nivadunge Sujit Shivaji 

2a3 Sicdh Tilekar 

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE, 
PUNE 411002. 

Activity - "MOCK Interviews with orientation" 

Evaluation Sheet of HR 

Criterion I 

Commun cafion iurpersona 
kille 

4 
tL 

Criterion II 

Confidente 

L 

3 

Criterion III 

Tnduy Stenolarde 

3 

3 

5 

3 
nam Nikam (M 

VIta Kf 



Sr. 

No. 

| 15 

14 

3 

16 

17 

18 

20 

2 

19 

Roll 
No 

Student Name 

3836 Parab Ankita Arjun 

3837 Pardeshi Mayur Sanjay 

3839 Patil Nikhil Namdev 

3842 Raut Pradnya Sunil 

3843 Ruia Krupa Mahesh 

3844 Sawant Swapnil,Vijay 

21 3848 Tambe Manasi Mangesh 

3845 Shedge Yuvraj Sunil 

3849 Taralkar Rutuja Nandkumar 

3851 Urankar Ashutosh Manoj 

3852 Veer Snehal Krishna 

3853 Vhatkar Manisha Hiralal 

BF%Shelke Reshma 
|B921Jeshi Vinod 
Bqd Shik Nikhid 

Prof. Kavita Khoje (Coordinator) 

Punam Nikam (Member ) 

asil 

Criterion I 

Techritad 
3 

3 

3 

2 
5 

Criterion II 

Commouriahon 
3 

2 

2 

3 

Interviewer Name and Sign 

Criterion III 

Cortidemefplam 

3 

8 

2 

2 

2 

3 

8 



5 

6 

7 

4 

3 

10 

Date: 8h December, 2018 

11 

No. No 

12 

Sr. Roll 

13 

FCOLEGE 

1 

Student Name 

3801 Ajgaonkar Nivedita Nitin V 

3805 Bari Nikita Sunil 

3807 Bohra Prem Anil 

3809 Dhoriyani Pinal Ramnikbhai 

3811 Goge Smita Rajesh 

3817 Jirange Krishnai Shrikant 

3822 |Lohar Sapna Parshuram 

3827 Mhamane Varsha Somnath 

3828 Modale Pranav Prashant 

3829 Moghe Yash Jayant 

3830 More Komal Anil 

3831 More Uday Mohan 

3834 Nivadunge Sjit Shivaji 

HARIBHAI V. DESAI COLLEGE, 
PUNE 411002. 

Activity - �MOCK Interviews with orientation" 

Evaluation Sheet of Technical 

Criterion I 

Tech 
Teely. gocd. 

Teh Gead 
Improo Basit Concepts 

|Grod in tech oplol 
Ete leh imfrovCmot 

Tava qeod Khouedyc 
Averaye Teh. 

Criterion II 

Havo 4o ingpat toh f also omnicaho,. Horete movc ontene 

tech iJ hac 

Comm" Gcood. 

Need imrovcmet 

Geed ommunicaion, 

Criterion II 

Gerod in ommunieahe Gnhoene is aUeoqod. 
ohpuld Havo to improve 

ammniLahbn, 

Haue to imgrove in basic|ots çb impovomems 
Conepts Ho done. 

v Ng. in D8. 

Gxpesicn 

Need to mgeve 

in Cazfntn� 

Sheuld bG morE 

and pss 

F 

Felicitation 



Felicitation of guests 

anda 

MOCK 
TRTERYIEY 

Guidance by Interviewers to students 

HA V. DESA COLLECE, PUNE2 

INTERYTEW 

NOCK 
RUERYIEN 

2018 



Mock interviews of students by interviewers 
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